LIABILITY RELEASE FORM

I hereby give permission for my son/daughter;

(name) to participate in the Southern New Mexico State Fair and Rodeo on September 26th through October 1st, 2023, at the Southern New Mexico Fairgrounds facility.

We hereby release the Southern New Mexico State Fair board members, superintendents, assistant superintendents, volunteers and the owners or operators of any property where the activity may take place, from liability in the event of illness, injury of loss occurring to our son/daughter or their personal property and will make no claim as a result of.

Should our son/daughter not abide by the established rules of conduct, we understand that they will be disqualified from any event at the Southern New Mexico State Fair and Rodeo, with no refund of entry fees. Specifically, possession and/or consumption of alcoholic beverages, possession and/or use of harmful non-prescription drugs or substances, destruction of property, cheating or misrepresentation in a competition event, fighting, disruptive behavior, or violation of rules as stated in the southern New Mexico State Fair and Rodeo premium book will be deemed as just cause for removal from participation in this event.

Date: _____

Exhibitor Printed Name:	

Signed: _____

Exhibitor

Date: _____

Parent or Guardian Printed Name: _____

Signed: _____

Parent or Guardian

Participants in the Southern New Mexico State Fair and Rodeo events are sometimes photographed and videotaped for use in Southern New Mexico State Fair and Rodeo premium book or as requested by news media.

I authorize Southern New Mexico State Fair and Rodeo to photograph my child and/or myself for use by Southern New Mexico State Fair and Rodeo and its board members and committees. I premium book, Southern New Mexico State Fair and Rodeo website or as requested by news media.

Participants Name (Please Print)

Adults Name (Please Print)

Parent or Guardian Signature